
10/23/2024 

7th-8th Boys 

       Varsity Basketball 
East Gym 

 

 
Date   School    Location  Dismissal Time  
       

Mon Nov 4  Fremont    Scenic      

Wed Nov 6  North GP    North GP    2:45 

Tue Nov 12 Hedrick    Scenic      

Wed Nov 13 South GP    Scenic 

Mon Nov 18 McLoughlin   Mac     3:00 

*Wed Nov 20 Ashland    Ashland    2:45 

Wed Dec 4  Ashland    Scenic     

Mon Dec 9  St. Mary’s    Scenic      

Wed Dec 11 Cascade    Cascade    3:00  

Mon Dec 16 Oakdale    Oakdale    3:00 

 

First Game is at 4:30  

Second Game is at 5:30 

 
7th plays first on Monday, Tuesday  

8th plays first on Wednesday  

 
8th Varsity Coach – Colin Grant 

7th Varsity Coach – Chris Baumer 

 
 

 
 

Pictures: Tuesday Nov. 5th 

*Academic hold out game: Wednesday, Nov. 20th 

 

 


